1  Copyright © 2010, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date : 12, June,2024. Issue No: DPC-0000208 Rev.11 www.everlight.com
 6 PIN DIP ZERO-CROSS TRIAC DRIVER PHOTOCOUPLER
EL303X, EL304X, EL306X, EL308X Series
 Features:
• Compliance Halogens Free
(Br < 900 ppm, Cl < 900 ppm, Br+Cl < 1500 ppm)
• Peak breakdown voltage
- 250V: EL303X  - 400V: EL304X

EL303X, EL304X, EL306X, EL308X Series
8  Copyright © 2010, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date : 12, June,2024. Issue No: DPC-0000208 Rev.11 www.everlight.com
 Order Information
Part Number
EL303XY(Z)-V
or  EL304XY(Z)-V
or EL306XY(Z)-V
or EL308XY(Z)-V
Note
X   = Part No. (1, 2 or 3)
Y   = Lead form option (S, S1, M or none)
Z   = Tape and reel option (TA, TB or none)